CAMPIONATO NAZIONALE SERIE B1/F GIRONE A 2022-2023 - CAMPIONATO

NAZIONALE SERIE B1/F GIRONE A 2022-2023

classifica completa 11° giornata

SQUADRA
SAVIS VOLLEY VOLPIANO TO

VOLLEY PARRELLA TORINO
FGL-ZUMA PALLAVOLO
CASTELFRANCO

VOLLEY 2001 GARLASCO PV
PROCHIMICA VIRTUS BIELLA
LIBERI E FORTI 1914 FI
TOSCANA GARDEN IMG LU
UNOMAGLIA VALDARNO
INSIEME FI

LIBELLULA BANCA CRD BRA
RIMONT PROGETTI GENOVA
CASELLE VOLLEY TO
ARREDOFRIGO-VALNEGRI
AL

IGOR VOLLEY TRECATE NO

RIPOSA

PT G
26 H
23 11
22 1
21 11
19 H
18 11
17 11
12 H
11 11
10 1

3 11

7 11

4 11

0 11

risultati della 11° giornata

17/12/2022 21:00
Trecate

18/12/2022 16:30

Figline Valdarno

17/12/2022 21:00
Acqui Terme AL

17/12/2022 21:00

Biella

17/12/2022 21:00

17/12/2022 19:30
Firenze

17/12/2022 21:00
Capannori LU

www.pallavolocastelfranco.net

IGOR VOLLEY TRECATE NO

UNOMAGLIA VALDARNO INSIEME FI

ARREDOFRIGO-VALNEGRI AL

PROCHIMICA VIRTUS BIELLA

RIPOSA

LIBERI E FORTI 1914 FI

TOSCANA GARDEN IMG LU

P SV

1 29

2 28

3 24

2 24

4 23

5 21

4 21

6 16

7 18

7 16

8 15

8 14

9 6

0 0
0-3

14-25 17-25 23-25

3-1

21-25 25-21 25-23 25-16
0-3

18-25 16-25 19-25

3-1

25-19 24-26 25-23 25-19
0-0
1-3

13-25 25-23 24-26 25-27
3-0

25-16 25-23 25-19

SP
11

14

12

14

17

19

15

21

23

28

27

26

28

Qs PF PS
2,636 909 799
2,000 965 848
2,000 834 750
1,714 868 773
1,353 842 838
1,105 894 898
1,400 783 761
0,762 802 847
0,783 897 901
0,571 933 995
0,556 852 943
0,538 814 885
0,214 673 828
0,000 0 0

2

VOLLEY PARRELLA TORINO

CASELLE VOLLEY TO

SAVIS VOLLEY VOLPIANO TO

FGL-ZUMA PALLAVOLO

CASTELFRANCO

VOLLEY 2001 GARLASCO PV

LIBELLULA BANCA CRD BRA

RIMONT PROGETTI GENOVA

QP
1,138

1,138

1,112

1,123

1,005

0,996

1,029

0,947

0,996

0,938

0,903

0,920

0,813

0,000
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